
Diocese of Pittsburgh - 2025 Boys Volleyball
School Home Gym Availability

Name of School:

DATE YES / NO START TIME END TIME

Sunday, March 23, 2025 1:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday, March 24, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Thursday, March 27, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Friday, March 28, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Saturday, March 29, 2025 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, March 30, 2025 1:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday, March 31, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Thursday, April 3, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Friday, April 4, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Saturday, April 5, 2025 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, April 6, 2025 1:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday, April 7, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Thursday, April 10, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Friday, April 11, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Saturday, April 12, 2025 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, April 13, 2025 1:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday, April 14, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Thursday, April 17, 2025 NO Easter Break Easter Break

Friday, April 18, 2025 NO Easter Break Easter Break

Saturday, April 19, 2025 NO Easter Break Easter Break

Sunday, April 20, 2025 NO Easter Break Easter Break

Monday, April 21, 2025 NO Easter Break Easter Break

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Thursday, April 24, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Friday, April 25, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Saturday, April 26, 2025 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, April 27, 2025 1:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday, April 28, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Thursday, May 1, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Friday, May 2, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Saturday, May 3, 2025 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, May 4, 2025 1:00 PM 8:00 PM



Monday, May 5, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Thursday, May 8, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Friday, May 9, 2025 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

Saturday, May 10, 2025 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, May 11, 2025 NO Mother's Day Mother's Day

No Matches April 17 - April 21 for Easter Break

End of Regular Season - Saturday, May 10

Playoffs will be scheduled on Monday (May 12) through Thursday (May 15)

Final Four/Championship (JV & Varsity Semifinals, Consolation, and Finals) - Either Saturday (May 17)

or Sunday (May 18)

School night matches will start at 6:30 / 7:00 PM (depends on how far the away team is traveling),

with the second match of that night being scheduled to start one hour after the first.


